| 22/ 2002 . REC. BY: | | REF: C3/AWA17 | 020055 /4 | nby Special Instru | ction: | |
|----------------------------------|---------------|---------------------|-----------|--------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------|
| Surveyor: | Rusul | ASSIGNME | | | | |
| From (Person) | Ben Tang | of Aw | | Date/∫im | FIOCOIPE: 19.00-2017 | ปริกา |
| Estimated Cos | t: | | Bill to: | | | |
| OD HELWS | TP RES / OD R | ES/EVA/INV/MV/CS | ; | | | |
| | | ES 8813] | | Insured: | <u> </u> | ··· |
| | n/s | | | 6 | 319 0174 | |
| of | | 318 Alexandia | , Rd | | | |
| Policy No: | AVTMSE | 30000591702 | Claim No: | NSV 70" | 1167/867 | |
| Sum Insured: | | | | | | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record | | | | | 14.10.2017 | |
| CA / REV / | REP. / REV 24 | | | Ham owner of | | |
| Date/Time: | 1410-2017 5np | M Person Contacted: | Caroline | Vehicle II | 47 Opt | |
| Date/Time | | o(V) Estimate | | | | |
| | ES 33131 | X | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | FBH 5161U- | Х | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 26/3/2018 | Part by Pa | H \$3,948 (\$ | 2488,85 | 0'38%) | Repair 50 | aus |
| | | , | | | | |
| 16/3/2018 | File pass. | to typist | | | | |
| | ` } |) i | | | | |

| (08,1:1134 | <u> </u> |
|--------------|----------|
| · Birrellor: | Kam |

REF: AWA

| ASSIGNMEN | Ň | T |
|-----------|---|---|
| | | |

| From: Date: 24/10/17 | Veh No: ES 88 13 3 | Yr Regn: 🔀 🕻 | 1 may |
|--|--|---------------------|-------------------|
| Estimated Cost: | Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorr | y / Taxi / Prime Mo | ver/ |
| OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or | | |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: ES 8813 J | Make: B.M.w 3(8] | LED MIN C.C | 1459 |
| at Workshop m/s Performance | Colour WHITE | A/C: Insured I | Std / NI / NA |
| of 303 Alexandra Road | Sp.Reading 66 115 | T/Radio: Insured I | Std / NI / NA |
| Insured: | Eng/No: | | |
| Policy No. | C/No: WB48E 320601 | A 019984 | |
| Claims No. | Gen. Cond: Good / Fail Poor / Burnt | | |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / E | Burnt or | |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: horder/ Jammed / Leaked / F | Burnt or | |
| Make of Veh: | Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or | | |
| 11 am Owner waiting | Tyre Size: F: 225 | 56K17 | |
| *(Policy Condition) | , , R: | • | |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S | BS / FUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / I | MIC / OHTSU / PIR / | SUMI |
| repair at the time of inspection. | TOYO / YOKO or | | |
| Bal. or Market Value: | Front | Rear | , |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Balmm | R/Bal. | mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No | L/Bal. mm | L/Bal. | mm |
| Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No | D.O.A. 14 10 17 | D.O.I. 24 10 | <u> ۱/۲۱</u> |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at PERFORM | mce. | |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS wp/ | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / | 4 | top or |
| Vehicle: IN / OUT | ZEAR | | |
| | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body | Structure affected | due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | | ``_` | ··· |
| | | | |
| | 1. | | |
| | | | |
| RECEIVELL A del 2018 | | <u> </u> | |
| - January Company | | a car | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: | | |
| 1) : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Survey Fee: | 200 |
| Date/Time, File Return to? | | Transportation: | |
| 2) Add Fee | | _)S+RS,St | |
| 70 | : Interview (\$ |) Photos | |
| Report Format: | : Tech. Invs (\$ |) Others | |
| -tump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 3,948 —) . | : Weekend(\$ |) | |
| P[1 ² | | TOTAL | 20() |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | Affiliated to Federation Internation | nale Des | Experts En Automob | ile de la company |
|--|--|--|-------------|--------------------|-------------------|
| ALLI | ED WORLD ASSU | JRANCE COMPANY LTD | Ref : | CS/AWA1702005 | 5/R1gb |
| (SINGAPORE BRANCH) 60 ANSON ROAD ,#08-01 (9th FLOOR) MAPLETREE ANSON SINGAPORE 079914 | | | Date : | 19-10-2017 | |
| | | | Code: | AWA | |
| 1. | | Policy Particulars | :- THIRI | D PARTY CLAIM | |
| | Insured Veh. | FBH 5161U | Veh. Ir | nspected | ES 8813J |
| | Policy No. | AVFMSB0000591702 | Cover | age (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | NSV1701167/SG | Exces | s (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | BEN TANG | Assign | n Date | 19/10/2017 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Parti | culars 8 | Condition | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | | 0 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year o | f Reg. | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colou | • | |
| | Odometer | - | Steeri | ng | " |
| | Brakes | | Modifi | cation | |
| | General | | | | |
| 3. | | Conditi | ions of | Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | | mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | <u> </u> | | mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | | mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | | mm |
| 4. | · • | Descripti | on of Da | mages | |
| | 1 | | | 4. | |
| 5. | The state of the s | Genera Genera | | | |
| | Accident Date | 14/10/2017 | <u> </u> | tion Date | • |
| | Survey held at | PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD 303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941 | J | | |
| 5a. | The state of the s | | emarks | | : |
| | | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W | | | |

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS/AWA 17020055/R1

| <u>dmin</u> (|): Case handler to make sure all Info | ormation | n created | by the assi | gnment tea | am are AC |
|---------------|---|----------|-----------|---------------|--------------|--|
| | Assign Form | Γ | Y-Date | N-Date | Y-Date | N-Date |
| , 0,1,00 C | Reference No. | | / | | | |
| C | Customer Code | | / | | | |
| N | Assign From | [| / | | | |
| C | Assign Date | Ī | | | | |
| C | Veh No (Inspected) | Ī | / | | | |
| С | Veh No (Insured) | | | | | |
| C | D.O.A | | | | | |
| C | Policy No | 1 | / | | | <u></u> ,_ |
| | Claim No | | _ | | | |
| C C | Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) | 1 | | | | _ |
| Č | Report Type | | | | | |
| C | Weekend Charges | 1 | | | | |
| N | Survey held at/Repairer | | | | | |
| C | Excess | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | | : |
| <u>urveyc</u> | or (): Case handler to make sure | e the su | rveryor c | ompieted a | ııı required | mormati |
| .) Assig | nment Form | 1 | | - | | 1 |
| С | Vehicle No | | | | | |
| С | Regn Month/Year | | | | | |
| N | Vehicle Type | | | | | ļ |
| N | Make & Model | | | <u> </u> | | |
| С | Engine Capacity. (C.C) | | | | | ļ <u>.</u> |
| N | Colour | | | | | ļ <u>.</u> |
| C | Odometer. (Sp.Reading) | | | | | <u> </u> |
| С | Chassis No | | | | | ļ <u>.</u> |
| N | General Condition | | | | | <u> </u> |
| N | Steering | | | | | ļ <u>.</u> |
| N | Brake | | | | | <u> </u> |
| N | Modification (Modi) | | | | | |
| C | Tyre Size | | | | | |
| N | Tyre Make | | | | | <u> </u> |
| С | Tyre Balance | | | | | |
| C | Date of Inspection | | | | | |
| N | Survey held | | | | | <u></u> |
| N | Des.of Damages | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | m - (Views/Merimen) | | | | | |
| c) Syste | Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded | - | <u> </u> | | | |
| | | | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | |
| 3) Work | shop Estimate/Assignment Form | | | | | 1 |
| N | ALL Parts condition | | | | | |
| Ç | Market Value for OD cases | | | | | |
| C | Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) | | <u> </u> | | | |
| С | Days of repair | | | | <u> </u> | + |
| C | Finalised Amount | | | | | L |
| Ç | Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days | | | 1 | | |
| 4) Syste | m - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded | | | | | , |

Case Handler

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Tang, Ben <Ben.Tang@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent: Thursday, 19 October, 2017 4:59 PM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: 'SUR'; 'PBSP'

Subject: TP Survey assignment for ES 8813J - DOA: 14/10/2017 Our ref: NSV1701167/SG

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us **do** have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Mohamad Taufikh / Mr Mohammed Rasul</u> as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

| 3 rd Party Vehicle | : | ES 8813 J |
|-------------------------------|---|----------------------------|
| Insured Vehicle | ÷ | FBH 5161 U |
| Policy Number | : | AVFMSB0000591702 |
| Name of Workshop | ; | Performance Motors Limited |
| Contact Number | : | 6319 0174 |
| Person to Contact | ; | Caroline |
| Estimated Cost of repairs | : | \$ 6,881.01 |

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to Performance Motors Limited via Email

Note -

(X)

- 1. This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- 2. Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- 3. Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|----------------------------|--|
| Date Of Report | 16/10/2017 10:09 |
| Date Of Accident | 14/10/2017 12:10 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | SLIP RD OFF EAST COAST RD (OPPOSITE SIGLAP CENTRE) |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |

NORMAL USAGE

| DETAILS OF | OWN VEHICLE |
|------------|-------------|
| | |

Vehicle Registration Number E\$8813J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LIM HOU-BOON NRIC No S7619659A

Email Address LIMHOUBOON@YAHOO.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91827605

OFFICE-91827605 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

BMW Manufacturer Model 3181

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number VPA/P1941277

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIM HOU-BOON NRIC No. S7619659A Date Of Birth 06/07/1976 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 08/06/1996

Driving Experience 21 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91827605

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91827605

EMail Address LIMHOUBOON@YAHOO.COM Address 96B UPPER EAST COAST ROAD

Postcode 455234

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

- -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO MOTORCYCLIST

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBH5161U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour RED MOTORCYCLE

Details Of Properties MCDONALD DELIVERY

Name of Driver GAO JIAN NRIC/Passport Number G8563644N

Contact Number 83932052/64494179 (MS LYN PHUA, MCDONALD BRANCH MANAGER)

Address SIGLAP CENTRE MCDONALDS

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number Email Address 1

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- $\hbox{(v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.}\\$

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

One

Parallel

way

street

parking lots

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

ES8813J

FBH 5161U

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

| Describe Circumstances of the Accident |
|--|
| |
| |
| My Car(ES8813J) was reversing into a parallel |
| my cor(ES8813J) was reversing into a parallel parking lot. |
| |
| Motorcycle (FBH 51614) was riding against |
| traffic and a MAR-Wass Street |
| Motorcycle (FBH 51614) was riding against traffic on a one-way street. To avoid an ADDA on-coming car, the motorcycle swerved into my parking lot while I wan |
| 10 WV 10 W FEET ON-COVING COV, THE MISTORIAGE |
| ENERVED INTO MY PONKING LOT WHILE I NEW |
| reversing. |
| |
| My come rear collided with the motorcycles rear, resulting in damage to my care rear bumper and boot. |
| rear, resulting in damage to un care rear |
| humper and hoot. |
| ľ |
| There were no visible damage to the instorrycle |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| Declaration |
| ectatation ———————————————————————————————————— |
| We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. |
| The addition the follogoling particulars are true in every respect. |
| |
| |
| Λ . |
| Vic (6/10/17 |
| blicyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (ff driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre |

24.10.17 @ It.00 am survey only (wanting)

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-D020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad) 63190535, Fax: 64796601 64796624



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

1 7 OCT 2017

Estimate No. Page No. : 1 of 2 : b1 44503 Date Estimated : 17/10/2017 Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -40000

Lim Hou-Boon

96B

| REGN. NO. | CHASSIS NO. | REGN. DATE | MODEL | MILEAGE |
|-----------|-------------|------------|-----------|---------|
| ES8813J | A019954 | 29/05/2017 | 318iA/4Dr | 0 |

| Singapore | 455234 | | | | ·- | |
|----------------------|--|--------------------------------|-----------------|---|--------|--|
| REGN. NO. ES8813J | CHASSIS NO. | REGN. DATE 29/05/2017 | MODEL 318iA/4Dr | | MILEA | GE |
| | DESCRIPTION To replace rear bumper,repair bo including knock out dent area cau | | | | 1700 | VALUE 2,550.00 |
| | Painting rear bumper and boot lic | i. | | | 1868 | 2,076.00 |
| | · To check electrical wiring system rear section for proper function. | s and lightings at the | | | 120 | 177.00 |
| | To remove old PDC assembly, re reconnect to new bumper includir proper function. | | and | | (50 | 177.00 |
| | Sundries. | | | | nec | 80.00 |
| | | | Т | otal Labour 1 | : | 5,060.00 |
| | DESCRIPTION RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFOR REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE OF GUIDE FOR BUMPER SIDE RH REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SEN (DG) ADHESIVE SET K6 | E COVER PRIMED O (BASIS) | <u>Q</u> TY | PRIC 1 64.50 1 31.30 1 30.40 1 55.65 1 1,073.45 1 62.50 1 53.05 | sucx[. | VALUE 7. 64.50 7. 31.30 7. 30.40 7. 55.65 1,073.45 7. 62.50 7. 53.05 |

| DESCRIPTION RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED | <u>QTY</u> 1 1 1 | PRIC 64.50 31.30 30.40 | VALUE 64.50 7. 31.30 3.30.40 |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| GUIDE FOR BUMPER SIDE RH | 1 | 55.65 | 55.65 |
| REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (BASIS) | 1 | 1,073.45 | R 1,073.45 |
| SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR REAR | 1 | 62.50 | ? 62.50 |
| (DG) ADHESIVE SET K6 | 1 | 53.05 | 1 53.05 |
| | Tot | al Parts | : 1,370.85 |

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

Fax. 64796601 64796624 (AfterSales) (Motorrad)

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

Prepared By

: b1 44503

Date Estimated

: 17/10/2017

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REGN. NO. ES8813J

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

0

Page No. : 2 of 2

A019954

29/05/2017

318iA/4Dr

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is afformed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

6430,85

5,060.001 Labour 1 Parts 1,370.85 0.00 Labour 2 0.00 Excess Total GST @ 7% 450.16 Grand Total 6,881.01

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 44503

: 17/10/2017

Date Estimated Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

705

Page No. :

Lim Hou-Boon

96BUPPER EAST COAST ROAD

Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd SG bra

60 Anson Road

#09-01 Mapletree Anson

Singapore 079914

Singapore 455234

| REGN NO | CHASSIS NO | REGN DATE | MODEL. | | M LEAG | E |
|--|--|---|------------|----------|---------|------------|
| ES8813J | A019954 | 29/05/2017 | 318iA/4Dr | | 0 | |
| DESCRIPTION | | | ORIGIN | AL PRICE | DISC. % | NETT |
| | cilitate repairs and k | lid include removing nocking out dents | | 1700.00 | | 1,700.00 / |
| To spray paint rea | ar bumper and boot | liď | | 1868.00 | | 1,868.00 |
| To check electricate rear section for pro- | al wiring systems an oper function. | d lightings at the | | 150.00 | | 150.00 / |
| | OC assembly, replace bumper including c | e damaged parts and onduct checks for | | 150.00 | | 150.00 _ |
| Sundries. | | | | 80.00 | | 80.00 |
| DESCRIPTION | | | UNIT PRICE | QTY | DISC. % | NETT |

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

| Total Labour : | 3,948.00 |
|---------------------------------|----------|
| Total Parts: | 0.00 |
| Total Labour & Parts : | 3,948.00 |
| Deduction for Excess: | 0.00 |
| Total Repair Costs less Excess: | 3,948.00 |
| GST @7%: | 276.36 |
| Grand Total : | 4,224.36 |

6430.85 - 3948.00 = 2488.85 $2488.85 \div 6430.85 = 0.38\%$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| Affiliated to Federation International | Dan Eva | AND EN AIR | omakla | 17. 点。因为我们是有关的人,不是被翻译。 |
|---|---------|--------------|---------|------------------------|
| Attilisted to Ledesarion infernationals | nas exh | with Cilinut | OHIODIA | |
| | | | | |

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref: CS/AWA17020055/R1ngbe2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD ,#08-01 (9th FLOOR)

Date: 02-04-2018



| MAPLETREE ANSON | | Date: 02-04-2018 | ,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
|----------------------------------|--|---|---|
| INGAPORE 079914 | | Code: AWA | |
| | Policy Particul | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM |
| Insured Veh. | FBH 5161U | Veh. Inspected | ES 8813J |
| Policy No. | AVFMSB0000591702 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| Claim No. | NSV1701167/SG | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| Assign From | BEN TANG | Assign Date | 19/10/2017 |
| | Vehicle P | articulars & Condition | |
| Make & Model | B.M.W. 318I LED NAV | c.c | 1499 |
| Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2017 |
| Chassis No. | WBA8E32060A019954 | Colour | WHITE |
| Odometer | 6715 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM |
| General | FAIR | | |
| | Cor | nditions of Tyres | |
| | Size | Make | Balance |
| R/H Front Tyre | 225/50 R17 | DUNLOP | 6 mm |
| L/H Front Tyre | 225/50 R17 | DUNLOP | 6 mm |
| R/H Rear Tyre | 225/50 R17 | DUNLOP | 6 mm |
| L/H Rear Tyre | 225/50 R17 | DUNLOP | 6 mm |
| | Descr | iption of Damages | |
| THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE | REAR N/S PORTION. | |
| DAMAGES SEE D | ETAILS. | | |
| | Gen | eral Information | |
| Accident Date | 14/10/2017 | Inspection Date | 24/10/2017 |
| Survey held at | PERFORMANCE MOTORS | LTD | |
| | 303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941 | | |
| a. 🦚 | | Remarks 🐰 🔭 | |
| A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION | "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR! | SIS. SED REPAIRS. |
| b. | | | |
| ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 5 Working Da | ys |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. ES 8813J

| ity | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By# Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | SUNDRIES (SN) | NECESSARY | 80.00 | 80.00 |
| 1 | RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT (SN) | SERVICEABLE | 64.50 | - |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (SN) | SERVICEABLE | 31.30 | - |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED (SN) | SERVICEABLE | 30.40 | |
| 1 | GUIDE FOR BUMPER SIDE RH (SN) | SERVICEABLE | 55.65 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (BASIS) (SN) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 1,073.45 | |
| 1 | SET MOUNTING PDC / PMA SENSOR REAR (SN) | SERVICEABLE | 62.50 | |
| 1 | (DG) ADHESIVÉ SET K6 (SN) | SERVICEABLE | 53.05 | |
| | | | 1,450.85 | 80.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REPAIR BOOT LID ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING KNOCK OUT DENT AREA CAUSE BY ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (BASIS). | | 2,550.00 | 1,700.00 |
| | PAINTING REAR BUMPER AND BOOT LID. | : | 2,076.00 | 1,868.00 |
| | TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION. | | 177.00 | 150.00 |
| | TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION. | | 177.00 | 150.00 |
| | | | 4,980.00 | 3,868.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 6,430.85 | 3,948.00 |

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17020055/R1ngbe2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.